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COCKTAILS

NEW MAN TONG
Vodka, Mango Liqueur, Cointreau, Black Tea, Grenadine, Lemon

SHANGHAI NEGRONI
Peddlers Shanghai Craft Gin, Campari

SICHUAN SOUR
Oriental Chinese Spirit, Navy Rum, Passionfruit, Lime, Pineapple

BLUE LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice

OLD FASHIONED
Marker’s Mark, Bitters, Orange Peel, Maraschino Cherry

LYCHEE MOJITO
White Rum, Lychee Liqueur, Mint, Lime, Lychee, Soda

HAWAIIAN DUSK
White Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple, Coconut, Grenadine

MARTINI
Gin or Vodka | Espresso | Lychee

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

BERRY FANTASY
Strawberries, Cranberry, Blueberry, Lime

TROPICAL CRUSH
Pineapple, Orange, Peach, Passionfruit, Mango

 

26

26

26

24

26

26

24

26

15

15
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APER ITIFS |  PR E-MEAL DR I NKS 

BEER & CIDER
Tsingtao
China
Carlton Draught
Australia
James Boags Light 
Tasmania
Shangrila Beer Tibetan Pale Ale
Shangrilla, China
Niigata Craft Pale Ale
Japan
The Hills Apple Cider 
South Australia
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider 
Sweden
Carlton Zero Non Alcoholic Beer
Australia

VODKA
Absolut Vodka
Sweden
Grey Goose Vodka
France

GIN
Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Scotland
Roku Japanese Craft Gin 
Japan

WHISKY
Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey
USA
Glenmorangie 10yo Single Malt Scotch
Highlands

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum
Puerto Rico

CHINESE TEA (per person)
Chrysanthemum, Pu’er, Oolong, Jasmine, Rose

SOFT DRINKS (330ml)
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta

JUICE
Orange ($15), Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Watermelon ($15)

15

15

10

18

18

15

15

10

13

17

13

17

15

17

13
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WI NES BY THE GLASS 

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Quarisa Prosecco
King Valley, VIC
House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’
Tasmania

WHITE
Voyager Estate ‘Coastal’ Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA
Tarrawarra Estate Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC
Liz Heidenreich Riesling
Clare Valley, SA
Indigo Pinot Grigio
Beechworth, VIC
Babich ‘Black Label’ Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

ROSÉ
Watson Family Rosé
Margaret River, WA

RED
Handpicked Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC
Brokenwood Pinot Noir
Beechworth, VIC
Yalumba ‘Samuel’s Collection’ Shiraz
Barossa, SA
Woodlands ‘Wilyabrup Valley’ Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Margaret River, WA
Louis Jadot ‘Combe Aux Jacques’ Gamay
Beaujolais-Villages, France

DESSERT
Angas ‘Premium’ Moscato
South Australia

125ml
13

21

150ml
17

20

16

15

13

150ml
13

150ml
15

21

15

21

19

125ml
11

NV

NV

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2019

2021

NV
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SPARKLING
House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’
Tasmania
Quarisa Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

Babo Prosecco Rosé
Veneto, Italy
Quartz Reef ‘Methode Traditionnelle’ Rosé
Central Otago, NZ                                              
Lini 910 ‘Labrusca’ Lambrusco Rosso
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Champagne
Piper Heidsieck Brut
Reims, Montagne de Reims
Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Brut
Tours-sur-Marne, Vallée de la Marne
Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’
Reims, Montagne de Reims
Ayala Brut ‘Majeur’
Champagne, France
Bollinger ‘Special Cuvee’ Brut 
Aÿ, Vallée de la Marne
Pol Roger ‘Reserve’ Brut
Épernay, Côte des Blancs
Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’ Brut
Reims, Montagne de Reims

Pol Roger Brut Rosé
Épernay, Côte des Blancs

95

65

75

102

75

160

170

180

215

260

260

990

586

NV

NV

NV

NV 

NV 

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2004

SPAR K LI NG WI NE & CHAMPAGNE  
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CHARDONNAY
Tarrawarra Estate
Yarra Valley, VIC
Dominique Portet ‘Original’
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yering Station ‘Village’
Yarra Valley, VIC
Tarrawarra Estate ‘Reserve’
Yarra Valley, VIC
Mount Mary
Yarra Valley, VIC

Garagiste ‘Le Stagiaire’
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Quealy ‘Musk Creek’
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Bass Phillip Estate
Gippsland, VIC

Mulline ‘Sutherlands Creek’
Geelong, VIC
Clyde Park ‘Estate’
Geelong, VIC

Indigo ‘Blue Label’
Beechworth, VIC

Voyager Estate ‘Coastal’
Margaret River, WA
Vasse Felix ‘Filus’
Margaret River, WA
Devil’s Lair
Margaret River, WA
Pierro
Margaret River, WA
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’
Margaret River, WA
Cullen ‘Kevin John’
Margaret River, WA

Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, NZ

80

88

91

160

390

78

90

260

110

130

80

75

80

115

210

310

350

135

2022

2019

2022

2016

2016

2023

2022

2017

2021

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2017

2020

CHAR DON NAY 
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BURGUNDY | CHARDONNAY
William Fèvre Chardonnay
Petit Chablis 
Domaine Vrignaud Chardonnay
Petit Chablis

Vocoret et Fils Chardonnay
Chablis
Patrick Piuze ‘Terroir de Fyé’ Chardonnay
Chablis

Vocoret et Fils ‘Montmains’ Chardonnay
Chablis 1er Cru
Domaine des Hates ‘Vau de Vey’ Chardonnay
Chablis 1er Cru
Bernard Defaix ‘Côte de Lechet’ Chardonnay
Chablis 1er Cru
William Fèvre ‘Fourchaume’ Chardonnay
Chablis 1er Cru

Patrick Piuze ‘Les Boutots’ Chardonnay
Bourgogne Tonnerre
Fabien Coche Chardonnay
Bourgogne Blanc

120

130

140

165

195

230

255

300

110

240

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2020

2020

2021

2021

CHAR DON NAY 
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RIESLING
Liz Heidenreich
Clare Valley, SA
Grosset ‘Alea’ Off-Dry
Clare Valley, SA
Grosset ‘Polish Hill’
Clare Valley, SA
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’
Margaret River, WA
Pressing Matters ‘R9’
Coal River Valley, TAS
Felton Road Off-Dry
Central Otago, NZ

Dr Loosen ‘Dr L’
Mosel, Germany
Prinz ‘Jungfer Kabinett’ Off-Dry
Rheingau, Germany
Gunderloch ‘Nackenheimer Rothenberg’ Spätlese Sweet
Rheinhessen, Germany

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Gembrook Hill
Yarra Valley, VIC
Shaw & Smith
Adelaide Hills, SA
Freycinet ‘Wineglass Bay’
East Coast, TAS
Babich ‘Black Label’
Marlborough, NZ
Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko’
Marlborough, NZ

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO
Yabby Lake ‘Red Claw’ Pinot Gris
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Indigo Pinot Grigio
Beechworth, VIC
Brokenwood Pinot Gris 
Beechworth, VIC
Pooley Pinot Grigio
Coal River Valley, TAS

Ziereisen ‘Grauer Burgunder’ Pinot Gris 
Baden, Germany
Franz Haas Pinot Grigio
Alto Adige, Italy
Hugel Tradition Pinot Gris
Alsace, France

72

89

150

75

100

88

65

70

155

78

90

85

65

165

75

70

75

90

75

98

105

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2018

2019

2022

2022

2023

2023

2020

2020

2023

2023

2023

2019

2021

2019

R IESLI NG & SAU VIGNON BLANC 
& PI NOT GR IS/GR IGIO 
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OTHER WHITE VAR IETALS & ROSÉ 

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS
Lindeman Semillon
Hunter Valley, NSW
Saltram ‘Winemaker’s Selection’ Fiano
Barossa Valley, SA

E. Guigal Viognier | Roussanne | Marsanne
Côtes-du-Rhône Blanc, France

Donnafugata ‘SurSur’ Grillo
Sicily, Italy
Pieropan Garganega | Trebbiano
Soave Classico, Italy
Pieropan ‘La Rocca’ Garganega
Soave Classico, Italy

Villa Wolf Gewürztraminer
Pfalz, Germany

Kaapzicht Chenin Blanc
Stellenbosch, South Africa

ROSÉ
Watson Family
Margaret River, WA
Hahndorf Hill Trollinger
Adelaide Hills, SA
Rockford Alicante Bouchet
Barossa Valley, SA

Pittnauer ‘Konig’ Blaufrankish
Burgenland, Austria

81

61

70

73

95

155

72

65

65

65

80

78

2013

2021

2022

2022

2020

2020

2016

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022
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PI NOT NOIR 

PINOT NOIR
Handpicked
Yarra Valley, VIC
Tarrawarra Estate
Yarra Valley, VIC
Gembrook Hill
Yarra Valley, VIC

William Downie ‘Cathedral’
Mornington Peninsula & King Valley, VIC
Moorooduc ‘Estate’
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Yabby Lake ‘Single Vineyard’
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

William Downie ‘Bull Swamp’
Gippsland, VIC

Bass Phillip ‘Preimum’
Gippsland, VIC
Bass Phillip ‘Reserve’
Gippsland, VIC

Mulline ‘Sutherlands Creek’
Geelong, VIC

Brokenwood
Beechworth, VIC

Stefano Lubiana ‘Primavera’
Derwant Valley, TAS
Pressing Matters
Tamar Valley, TAS

Ata Rangi ‘Crimson’
Martinborough, NZ
Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, NZ
Burn Cottage ‘Moonlight Race’
Central Otago, NZ

Etude ‘Carneros Estate’
Napa Valley, California

Ziereisen Blauer Spätburgunder
Baden, Germany

70

95

110

75

120

155

200

700

3500

110

82

88

160

96

155

175

130

90

2022

2021

2022

2023

2020

2021

2022

2021

2015

2021

2023

2022

2020

2020

2019

2019

2015 

2018
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BURGU NDY |  PI NOT NOIR  勃艮第紅

Discover the allure of Burgundy, a globally acclaimed and prestigious wine region 
that, despite its small size - just 3% of France’s vines - holds immense distinction. 
Imagine a region where the size and production are nearly 5 times smaller than 
Bordeaux, with Pinot Noir only dominating 1/3 of the vineyards, each contributes 
the exclusivity of its wines and viticultural landscapes. Viticulture in Burgundy is 
typically associated to the work of medieval monks who developed and mastered 

the art of growing by delineating the soils (formed in the Jurassic era, once covered 
by a lagoon), the lateral valleys, the combes, the climates and so on. The most 
experienced Burgundy enthusiasts claim to be able to detect subtle differences 

between wines from plots just metres away from one another.

Domaine Blain-Gagnard 
Bourgogne Passetoutgrain  加納德

Geantet-Pansiot ‘Vieille Vignes’
Gevrey-Chambertin   帕西雍‘雙狗抱樹’老藤

Lignier Michelot ‘Cuvée Bertin’
Gevrey-Chambertin   里涅米謝露

David Duband
Gevrey-Chambertin   大衛杜邦

Lignier-Michelot ‘En La Rue De Vergy’
Morey-Saint-Denis  里涅米謝露

Domaine Mongeard Mugneret
 Vosne Romanée   奇夢‘大佛手’

Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret ‘Les Suchots’
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru  奇夢‘大佛手’ 蘇秀一級園

Domaine Hudelot-Noëllat 
Chambolle-Musigny  月老莊

David Duband
Nuits-Saint-Georges  大衛杜邦

Domaine Robert Chevillon ‘Vieilles Vignes’
Nuits-Saint-Georges  謝維隆老藤

Domaine Henri Gouges ‘Clos des Porrets St Georges Monopole’
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru  亨利高一級園

Domaine Robert Chevillon ‘Les Bousselots’
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru  謝維隆一級園

Domaine de la Vougeraie ‘Clos du Roi’
Corton Grand Cru  伍傑雷特級園

Domaine Mongeard Mugneret ‘Les Avaux’
Beaune 1er Cru  奇夢‘大佛手’一級園

Domaine de la Pousse d’Or ‘En Caillerets’
Volnay 1er Cru  金芽一級園

135

495

510

530

550

600

1060

600

510

583

605

710

1190

620

650

2021

2016

2017

2015

2017

2021

2021

2021 

2015

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2020
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SHIR A Z & GR ENACHE |  R HONE VAR IETALS  

SHIRAZ | SYRAH & BLENDS
Bannockburn
Geelong, VIC
Place Of Changing Winds
Heathcote, VIC
Jasper Hill ‘Georgia’s & Friends’
Heathcote, VIC
Dalwhinnie ‘Pinnacle’
Pyrenees, VIC

Yalumba ‘Samuel’s Collection’
Barossa, SA
John Duval ‘Concilio’
Barossa Valley, SA
Glaetzer ‘Bishop’
Barossa Valley, SA
Torbreck ‘The Struie’
Barossa Valley, SA

Rockford ‘Rod and Spur’ Shiraz | Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley, SA
Rockford ‘Basket Press’
Barossa Valley, SA
Rockford ‘Basket Press’ 375ml
Barossa Valley, SA

Bowen Estate
Coonawarra, SA
Ministry of Clouds
McLaren Vale, SA
Clarendon Hills ‘Domaine Clarendon’
McLaren Vale, SA
Clonakilla ‘Eden Valley Shiraz’
Eden Valley, SA
Wynns ‘Black Label’
Coonawarra, SA

Penfolds ‘Bin 28’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘St Henri’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘RWT’
Barossa Valley, SA
Penfolds ‘RWT’
Barossa Valley, SA

Frankland Estate ‘Isolation Ridge’ Syrah | Viognier
Frankland River, WA

178

130

220

320

70

80

95

130

145

490

370

80

75

95

110

110

120

330

730

590

110

2013

2019

2022

2012

2022

2022

2021

2022

2019

2019

2015

2021

2022

2018

2020

2019

2018

2018

2011

2018

2020
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PENFOLDS GR ANGE  葛蘭許系列

Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 95 Grange’
Multi Regional, SA

2600

1700

2800

1750

2300

4100

1850

1950

2050

3900

4880

2018

2013

2012

2011

2009

2008

2007

2005

2004

2002

1990

By the 1920s, Penfolds accounted for half of all wine sales across Australia. Max 
Schubert was delegated as chief winemaker in 1948 who would eventually propel 

Penfolds onto the global stage with the inception of Grange in the 1950s. From then 
on, Penfolds Grange has been becoming one of the world’s most acclaimed and 

collectible wines defined by international awards, the world’s most influential wine 
magazines and luxury fine wine auction houses.

HENSCHK E  翰斯科家族神恩山和寶石山

Henschke’s Hill of Grace and its younger sibling - Mount Edelstone, home to 
Australia’s most respected and expensive single vineyard wines, are regarded as 
the hallowed grounds of the Australian wine industry. The oldest block is known 
as ‘The Godfathers’, whose vines date from the 1860s and are among the oldest 
in the winemaking world. These wines are the history of the settlement of South 

Australia – a story of wine, of culture, of the region and of people.

Henschke ‘Mount Edelstone’
Eden Valley, SA
Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’
Eden Valley, SA

760

2950

2016

2018

SOUTH AUSTR ALIA’S ICONS 
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GRENACHE & BLENDS
Spinifex ‘Old Vine’ Grenache
Barossa, SA
Turkey Flat Grenache   
Barossa Valley, SA
Teusner ‘Joshua’ Grenache|Mataro|Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA
Torbreck ‘The Steading’ Grenache|Shiraz|Mataro
Barossa Valley, SA
Rockford ‘Moppa Springs’ Grenache|Shiraz|Mataro
Barossa Valley, SA

RHÔNE VALLEY
Tour Saint Michel ‘La Petite Tour’ Grenache|Shiraz|Mourvèdre
Cairanne, Southern Rhône Valley
Chateau Mont-Redon Grenache|Shiraz|Mourvèdre
Lirac, Southern Rhône Valley
Guigal Grenache|Shiraz|Mourvèdre
Gigondas, Southern Rhône Valley

95

110

85

110

130

110

130

190

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2020

2019

SHIR A Z & GR ENACHE |  R HONE VAR IETALS  
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
Tarrawarra Estate ‘K Block’ Merlot
Yarra Valley, VIC
Dominique Portet ‘Fontaine’ Cabernet Blend
Yarra Valley, VIC
Mount Mary ‘Quintet’ Cabernet Blend
Yarra Valley, VIC
Mount Mary ‘Quintet’ Cabernet Blend
Yarra Valley, VIC

Yalumba ‘The Signature’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Shiraz 
Barossa Valley, SA
Rockford ‘Home Block’ 1500ml
Barossa Valley, SA

Balnaves ‘The Blend’ Cabernet Blend
Coonawarra,SA
Wynns ‘Black Label’
Coonawarra, SA

Mount Horrocks Cabernet Sauvignon
Clare Valley, SA
Grosset ‘Gaia’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc
Clare Valley, SA

Penfolds ‘Bin 407’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 407’ Cabernet Sauvignon
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 389’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Shiraz
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 389’ Cabernet Sauvignon | Shiraz
Multi Regional, SA
Penfolds ‘Bin 707’
Multi Regional, SA

Woodlands ‘Wilyabrup Valley’ Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Margaret River, WA
Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’ Cabernet Blend
Margaret River, WA

70

73

565

700

185

480

69

110

105

190

290

615

270

600

1750

82

390

2019

2020

2014

1998

2016

2017

2020

2019

2019

2019

2020

1998

2021

1998

1996

2019

2020

CABER NET SAU VIGNON 
& BLENDS |  BOR DEAUX VAR IETALS 
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BORDEAUX | LEFT BANK 
Les Pèlerins de Lafon-Rochet
St Estephe
拉芳羅榭, 2nd Vin

Château Pape Clément Crus Classés de Graves
Pessac-Léognan
黑教皇

Château Haut-Brion 1er Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan
候伯王

Château Latour 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac
拉圖

Château Lafite Rothschild 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac
拉菲

Château Mouton Rothschild 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac
木桐

BORDEAUX | RIGHT BANK 
Chateau L’Eglise-Clinet
Pomerol
克萊奈教堂

Pétrus
Pomerol
帕圖斯

Château Cheval Blanc
Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classé A
白馬

180

560

4100

4300

4800

9800

2500

9600

4700

2016

2019

2001

2002

1998

1982

2003

1976

2002

CABER NET SAU VIGNON 
& BLENDS |  BOR DEAUX VAR IETALS 
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ITALIAN VAR IETALS 

ITALIAN VARIETALS
Pelissero Augenta Dlocetto
Dolcetto d’Alba, Piedmont
Luciano Sandrone Dolcetto
Dolcetto d’Alba, Piedmont
Paolo Scavino Nebbiolo
Langhe, Piedmont
Gaja
Barbaresco, Piedmont
嘉雅

Fèlsina Sangiovese 
Chianti Classico, Tuscany
Monte Antico Sangiovese | Merlot
Toscana IGT, Tuscany
Petra Colle al Fico Syrah
Toscana IGT, Tuscany
Conti Costanti Sangiovese
Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany

Morgante Nero D’Avola
Sicilia IGT, Sicily

73

160

150

2200

110

73

105

110

71

2021

2021

2021

2006

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019
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DESSERT WI NES 

MOR E SPIR ITS

DESSERT WINES
Fiore Moscato
Mudgee, NSW
Angas ‘Premium’ Moscato
South Australia

Macarini 
Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont

Donnafugata ‘Ben Rye’ Zibibbo 375ml
Sicily, Italy

Chateau La Tour Blanche 1er Cru Classé 375ml
Sauternes, Bordeaux

59

65

79

120

230

2022

NV

2021

2021

2011

CHINESE BAIJIU
Moutai Prince
茅台王子

Kweichew, China
Moutai Flying Fairy 200ml
飛天茅台

Kweichew, China
Moutai Flying Fairy 500ml
飛天茅台

Kweichew, China
Moutai Aged 15 Years Old 
茅台15年

Kweichew, China
Moutai Aged 30 Years Old 
茅台30年

Kweichew, China

Fenjiu 
汾酒

Shanxi, China

National Cellar 1573 500ml
國窖1573

Sichuan, China
Wuliangye 
五粮液

Sichuan, China

35/30ml | 328/btl

488

798

3688

7688

208

428

488
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WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended Scotch
Scotland
Glenmorangie 10yo Single Malt Scotch 
Highlands
Laphroaig 10yo Single Malt Scotch
Islay
The Macallan 12yo Single Malt Scotch
Speyside

Lark Classic Cask Single Malt Australian
Tasmania

Hibiki Harmony
Japan
Nikka Whisky From The Barrel
Hokkaido, Japan
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
Hokkaido, Japan
Shinobu ‘The Shin’ Mizunara Oak Finish 15yo Pure Malt
Honshu, Japan
Yamazaki 12 Year Old Single Malt 
Kyoto, Japan

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Cognac, France
Hennessy XO
Cognac, France
Martell Cordon Bleu
Cognac, France

Hennessy Paradis Extra Rare
Cognac, France
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Cognac, France

Saké 
Hourai Irootoko Junmai Daiginjo 720ml
Gifu, Japan                
Hanamura Junmai Ginjo Sake Mirai 1800ml
Okayama, Japan

30ml
35

17

20

25

36

35

25

30

36

45

20

43

39

3688/btl

7888/btl

35/100ml | 210/btl

488/btl

MOR E SPIR ITS 


